98
AIR LIMITER
TACO S51 SERIES
MODEL NOs. OF SINGLE UNIT
Type of switch Small electric current type switch High Sensitive Type Switch
Metering
Rated Voltage AC100V DC24V    *1 AC100V AC200V DC24V    *1
Orifice

* 1. Models for use of DC24V are available 2 kinds of switch wiring of     COM wiring (Std.) and    COM wiring. Model nos. of    COM wiring are shown in brackets
[      ] in above table.
HOW TO ORDER
S51 − 1 1 − ※※※※※
Ä Æ Ç È É
Ç Dia. of Metering Orifice
0 φ0.7mm (Std.)
3 φ1.2mm
È Types of Electrical Connection
0 G1/2 conduit port
1 Capcon added
2 Cordlock added
É Current Capacity of switch / Rated Voltage
Small 1 1 ~ 100mA / AC100V
electric 3 3 ~ 100mA / DC24V (    COM wiring)
current 4 3 ~ 100mA / DC24V (    COM wiring)
type
High B 30 ~ 100mA / AC100V
sensitive C 20 ~ 100mA / AC200V
type D 35 ~ 100mA / DC24V (    COM wiring)
E 35 ~ 100mA / DC24V (    COM wiring)
GAUGE ON OPTION
GAUGE ON OPTION
＋＋－
－